
Pricing Guide

Logo Design
Business Card
Stationary
Envelope
Stationary Package
Branding Package 
(including 5 SM posts)

Web Package
(Stationary Package, 5 SM posts, 

& Website Design)

Branding Options
$200+

$225

$225

$175

$450 ($500 Value)

$800

$1500+

Flyer
Brochure
Poster
Newsletter (2 sides)
Menu
Invitatations
Signs
Postcard

Advertising Options
$250

$325

$225

$400

$425

$225

$200+

$225

Full Website
Update Website
Banner

Web Design
$500 + $100/page

$350+

$200

Digital Art Prints
Printed Art Prints
Custom Portrait
Apparel Design

Custom Art
$5

$15+

$15+

$75+

email: meredithakelly@yahoo.com
cell: 617.774.7720
merrydesignco.com

Consultations are $75 for an hour 
long meeting.

Book A Consultation


