Pricing Guide

BRANDING OPTIONS

ADVERTISING OPTIONS

Logo Design	\$200+	Flyer	\$250
Business Card	\$225	Brochure	\$325
Stationary	\$225	Poster	\$225
Envelope	\$175	Newsletter (2 sides)	\$400
Stationary Package	\$450 (\$500 Value)	Menu	\$425
Branding Package	\$800	Invitatations	\$225
(including 5 SM posts)		Signs	\$200+
Web Package	\$1500+	Postcard	\$225

(Stationary Package, 5 SM posts,

& Website Design)

CUSTOM ART

WEB DESIGN

Digital Art Prints	\$5	Full Website	\$500 + \$100/page
Printed Art Prints	\$15+	Update Website	\$350+
Custom Portrait	\$15+	Banner	\$200
Apparel Design	\$75+		

BOOK A CONSULTATION

Consultations are \$75 for an hour long meeting.

email: meredithakelly@yahoo.com cell: 617.774.7720 merrydesignco.com

